
S. No Claimant Category

Email

Amount Claimed
Provisional Admitted 

Amount

Amount of Claim under 

Verification
Amount of Claim Rejected % of Total Claims

Form 

Submitted 

1 Alchemist Asset Reconstruction 

Company Limited

Secured Financial 

Creditor 

vivek@alchemistarc.com 1,289,691,854.00 1,289,691,854.00 1,289,691,854.00 0.00 23.21% Form C

2 Shri Beereshwar Souhard Credit 

Sahakari Limited

Secured Financial 

Creditor sbscs@rediffmail.com

68,727,637.00 68,727,637.00 68,727,637.00 0.00 1.24% Form C

3 The Karnataka State Co-

Operative Apex Bank Limited

Secured Financial 

Creditor 

ao_loans@karnatakaapex.com

1,800,242,000.00 1,800,242,000.00 1,800,242,000.00 0.00 32.39% Form C

4 Vijayapura DCC Bank Limited Secured Financial 

Creditor 

bdccbank_bjp@yahoo.com 572,227,000.00 572,227,000.00 572,227,000.00 0.00 10.30% Form C

5 Tumkur DCC Bank Limited Secured Financial 

Creditor tdccb@tumkurdccbank.com

443301000 443,301,000.00 443,301,000.00 0.00 7.98% Form C

6 South Canara DCC Bank Limited Secured Financial 

Creditor loansscdcc@gmail.com

444,259,000.00 444,259,000.00 444,259,000.00 0.00 7.99% Form C

7 The Kanara District Central 

Cooperative Bank Limited

Secured Financial 

Creditor headoffice@kanaradccbank.com

516,423,000.00 516,423,000.00 516,423,000.00 0.00 9.29% Form C

8 Shri Arihant Credit Souhard 

Sahakari Limited

Secured Financial 

Creditor 

arihantbrg.99@rediffmail.com

422,446,505.00 422,446,505.00 422,446,505.00 0.00 7.60% Form C

5,557,317,996.00 5,557,317,996.00 5,557,317,996.00 0.00 100.00%TOTAL 

Claim under CIRP of Soubhagya Laxmi Sugars Limited

mailto:vivek@alchemistarc.com
mailto:bdccbank_bjp@yahoo.com

